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Drinking Water Treatment and Distribution Operators 
 

The Environmental Health Division maintains this list as a reference and does not recommend any specific 
companies on this list over any other company, listed or unlisted. For the most up to date information on the 
certification status of State Drinking Water Operator certification see; 
http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/drinking_water/certlic/occupations/DWopcert.shtml  
 

Steve Hernandez, T4, D5 
Operator Training 
waterwisepro@gmail.com  

Jeremy Montes, T2, D1 
(831) 331-9573  
jeremy.montes@yahoo.com  
 

Gary MacKenzie, T2, D1  
(831) 682-1848 
ggmwater@gmail.com 

Weber, Hayes & Associates  
Craig Drizin, T2, D2 
Shawn Mixan, T2, D2 
(831) 722-3580 
info@weber-hayes.com  
Watsonville, CA 

Source Flow Water Solutions 
Tyson Enzweiler, T5, D4 
Travis Enzweiler, T2, D4 
(831) 420-7244 
(831) 706-5479 
h2o.sourceflow@gmail.com  
www.sourceflowwatersolution.com   

Ignatius Nelson, T3, D4 
(650) 678-2911 
ignatius.nelson@gmail.com 
www.ignatiusnelsonwaterconsultant.co
m 
Pescadero, CA 

Atlas Engineering Svs., Inc. 
Fred Yukic, MS, PE, T2 
(831) 426-1440 
atlas@cruzio.com  
www.atlasengineeringservices.com  
Santa Cruz, CA 

Cypress Water Services 
Miles Farmer, T3, D2, G3 
(831) 920-6796 
miles@cypresswaterservices.com  
Castroville, CA 

Essential Operations 
Terry Wright, D1 
(831) 430-6089 
terry@essentialoperations.com 
Capitola, CA 

Meyer Associates 
Howard D. Meyer, T2, D2, C-27 
(831) 251-5009 
ranchohowie@hotmail.com  
Felton, CA 

Central Coast Water Operations 
T2, D2 
(831) 324-9343 
Centralcoastwateroperations@gmail.co
m  Monterey, CA 

Geoffrey Grio T2, D2 
(408) 848-3619 
cmanalytical@gmail.com 
Gilroy, CA 

Joel Busa, T4, D4 
Cell: (831) 818-3206  
Home: 338-9368 jbusah2o@gmail.com 
 

Mike Mathiasen, T2, D1 
(650) 270-1825  
mmath4@hotmail.com  
Daly City, CA  
 

Joe Giusti, T1 
(831) 335-3042 
(530) 312-2763 
jegiusti1962@gmail.com 

Kent Adney, T3, D2 
(831) 419-9256 
kadney@comcast.net 

Mike Christensen, T2, D2  
(831) 601-6079 
yolosofth2o@aol.com 

Pete Cryer, T2, D3 
(831) 970-4132 
coastwater@comcast.net 

Ralph Bracamonte, T2, D3  
(831) 688-2767 
apexrmb@att.net 
Aptos, CA 

Cathy Carlson, D1 
(831) 818-4109 

Adam Watchel, T1, D1 
Wachtel Environmental Consulting 
(831) 596-2952 
weconsulting.ca@gmail.com  

Archer Engineering 
Kelly Archer, PE, T2, D2 
(510) 926-0462 
kellyarcherengineering@gmail.com 
Santa Cruz, CA 
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